
2025 Fall Schedule for Children’s Choirs 

 
 

Chimes (Grade 3-5) 4:30-5:15pm Sanctuary Reception Area (Thursdays) 
Cherub Choir (Age 3-5): 5:15-5:45pm Children’s Choir Room (Thursdays) 

Children’s Choir (Grade 1-6) 5:15-6:00pm Adult Choir Room: Brewer Hall (Thursdays) 
  

Thursday, Sept. 11 

Thursday, Sept. 18 

Thursday, Sept. 25 

Thursday, Oct. 2 

Thursday, Oct. 9 

Thursday, Oct. 16 

Sunday, Oct. 19 

Thursday, Oct. 23 

Sunday, Oct. 26 

Thursday, Oct. 30 

Thursday, Nov. 6 

Thursday, Nov. 13 

Thursday, Nov. 20 

Sunday, Nov. 23 

Thursday, Nov. 27 

Thursday, Dec. 4 

Thursday, Dec. 11 

Sunday, Dec. 14 

Sunday, Dec. 14 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHERUB CHOIR at 11:00 am SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHILDREN’S CHOIR at 11:00 am SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHIMES at 11:00 am SERVICE 

NO REHEARSAL – THANKSGIVING BREAK! 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals  

CHILDREN’S CHOIR & CHERUBS at 9:30 FAMILY WORSHIP SERVICE 

CHILDREN’S CHOIR ONLY at 7:00pm GLORY OF CHRISTMAS 

CONCERT 

 
 

Rehearsals Begin Again After the New Year on January 8, 2026 


